
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, CHHILRO (M/GARH) 
Mentor-Mentee Groups for the Academic Session 2025-26 

Memo No.,-GCCH/2025/2861 

Sr. No. Name of Teacher 
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

Dr. SK Duhan 

In-Charge 

Dr. Surender 

Dr. Seeema 

Dr. Neeraj 

Dr. Sanjeet 

2 

Class 

3d 

B. Com.-I 

B. Com.-| 

4 

B. Com.-lll 

B. Sc. Med-l 

B. Sc. Med-11 

B. Sc. Med-1II| 

B. Sc. NM-I 
B. Sc. NM-II 

B. Sc. NM-II 

BA-III 

BA-II 

Lecture/Period 

BA-I 

No. of Students 

All Students (13) 
All Students (04) 
All Students (09) 

All Students (40) 
All Students (27) 

AII Students (20) 

All Students (40) 
All Students (36) 

All Students (33) 

All Students (|12) 

All Students (135) 

All Students (157) 

Note: Mentor-Mentee sessions will be held on 2nd and 4h Saturday of cach month. All 
mentors are requested to conduct these sessions accordingly and maintain records along with 
geo-tagged photographs. The time slots of lectures/Periods during these days are following: 

Time 

09:00 - 09:50 

09:50 - 10:40 

10:40 - 1l:30 

Mentor- Mentee Period 11:30 - 12:30 
12:30 - 0l:20 

01:20 - 02:10 

02:10 - 03:00 

Dated:26.08.2025 

03:00 - 04:00 

Rooom No. 

02 

03 

04 

05 

Hall 

Government CoHege 

Chhllro (MIGarh) 
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