## GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, CHHILRO (M/GARH)

Mentor-Mentee Groups for the Academic Session 2025-26

Memo No.-GCCH/2025/ 2861

Dated:26.08.2025

Sr. No.	Name of Teacher	Class	No. of Students	Rooom No.	
01	Dr. SK Duhan	B. ComI	All Students (13)	02	Julian
		B. ComII	All Students (04)		
		B. ComIII	All Students (09)		
		B. Sc. Med-l	All Students (40)		
		B. Sc. Med-II	All Students (27)		
		B. Sc. Med-III	All Students (20)		
02	De Consultan	D. Co. NM I	All Students (40)	03	O
02	Dr. Surender	B. Sc. NM-I	All Students (40)	03	Exumar
		B. Sc. NM-II	All Students (36)		
		B. Sc. NM-III	All Students (33)		
03	Dr. Seeema	BA-III	All Students (112)	04	5 soma
04	Dr. Neeraj	BA-II	All Students (135)	05	System System
05	Dr. Sanjeet	BA-I	All Students (157)	Hall	542-49

**Note:** Mentor-Mentee sessions will be held on 2<sup>nd</sup> and 4<sup>th</sup> Saturday of each month. All mentors are requested to conduct these sessions accordingly and maintain records along with geo-tagged photographs. The time slots of lectures/Periods during these days are following:

Lecture/Period	Time
1 <sup>st</sup>	09:00 - 09:50
2 <sup>nd</sup>	09:50 - 10:40
3 <sup>rd</sup>	10:40 - 11:30
Mentor- Mentee Period	11:30 - 12:30
4 <sup>th</sup>	12:30 - 01:20
5 <sup>th</sup>	01:20 - 02:10
6 <sup>th</sup>	02:10 - 03:00
7 <sup>th</sup>	03:00 - 04:00

n-Charge

Government Coffese